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Calais Series 
Barstool

Barstool  /  Minimum quantities required.

Black

Green

Orange

Blue

Matte Clear Coat

B8303BK

B8303GR

B8303OR

B8303BL

B8303

18”W x 18.75”d x 44.25”h

18”W x 18.75”d x 44.25”h

18”W x 18.75”d x 44.25”h

18”W x 18.75”d x 44.25”h

18”W x 18.75”d x 44.25”h

27 lbs ea

27 lbs ea

27 lbs ea

27 lbs ea

27 lbs ea

1 pc/ctn

1 pc/ctn

1 pc/ctn

1 pc/ctn

1 pc/ctn

This barstool is no lightweight. It’s 

passed our quality tests and stands 

ready for service.


